
[QZ BUNEMN,
9. Oam. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 kadio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
cheer
10.45 Light and Bright
41. 0 Favourites in Rhythm11.30 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. November 261ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Reserved
. 2.45 Notable Trials3.0 Reserved
3.30 The Music and the Story
4.30 One Man’s Family
4.45 Diggers’ session
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
¥ Radio Theatre programme8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Reserved
10.15 Reserved
11. 0. London News

|

2ZB WELLINGTON ~

1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir9.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly Road Service ofSon
14. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.39 The Diggers’ session
11.45 Comedy Cameo12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee3.0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)
3.30 California Melodies
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.16 London News
6.30 For the Old Folks
7. 0 Hour of Charm
7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Reserved
8.30 Concert Hall of the Air
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light classical music9.15 Reserved
10.45 The Jack Benny Show10.45 Restful melodies
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’sChoir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session
28 Friendly Road Service cfong.
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre’3.30 Notable Trials: The Trial of
J. B. Rush
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7. 0 The Charlie MgCarthy Show7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. O Light classical interlude
9.15 Reserved
10.145 The Bing Crosby Show11. 0 London News

47ZB A gage m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
410. 0 The Hospital session
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
1. Op.m. Songs of Praise (Alec
McDowell)1.15 London News

2. 0 Julian Lee Presents-
2.30 Notable Trials
3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show
(George Bezar)
Z The Bob Hope Show7.30 Preview of Bulidog Drum-
mond .3.0 The Age of Innocence
(BBC production)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Reserved
10.15 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News

22, "(tte ke. Mee
8. Oa.m. Bright records
8.45 London News
9. 0 Voices in Harmony9.16 Victor Silvester and hisMusic
9.30 Music Lovers’ Choice
10.15 Melody Round-up10.30 -Listeners’ Request session
5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.39 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel
6.156 London News
7. O The Charlie McCarthy Show7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Letter from England (BBC
production)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
©. 0 The Living Theatre; TheEmbers Glow
10. 0 Close down
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StillkeepSoptand
SmoothwithSfydal
Howeverhardtheworkisonyour
hands transport, machinery,farmwork,exposure towind anddirtandweather Sydalwillkeep
yourhandssmoothandsoft:Rub4 littleinoften: Itsinksright in,
healingandnourishing:
Send name and address,together witb3d.in stamps for postageand packing,for generous free Bample to
Sydal Proprietary Ltd, Box
367,Wellington.
SoldbyallChemistsandStores:

Sydgl AUwomen thoworkSyjd
need SYDAL 50.2

SYDAL

IMPORTANT
NEWS!

Theuseofanabraslvecleanerwilleven:
cuallydestroy chesurfaceofany bach:

Reportby industrIalchemis

Tou cannorseechematfirstbuc
the fine mlcroscoplc scratches
made by an abrasive cleanser
slowlybutsurelyWear awayche

glazed surfaceofyourbath. Nowthanks
C0BathexthenewliquidbathcleanerYou
cancleanYourbatheaslly,quicklyandwich
perfectsafety AskYourgrocerfor

BATHEX
THE

Non-Abrasive
BATHCLEANER

Another
Tidy HOUSE
Product

3 otherJidyHouke Products
FURNEX Liquid VeneerHANDEX HandProtector
WINDEXGlassCleaner
NZAgents: S.As Smich & Co.. Lcd. Auckland

bathex]Son)

Abrasive{BATH (

(Cleaner:

Trust the Wife
to know a
goodthing

Knights
Castile
THE SOAPWith 07
THE LAVENDER
FRAGRANCE

MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (N) LIMITED.
JACKSONSTREEL:_PEIONE 494327
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